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1

AE / Original Part Nos. Bore / ID mm

Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

21205402
1200702
21207702

KS89160190
21234302
21204802

65
67.2
76
76
78
80

21204202
21204002
21232302
21233202
21238002

80
80

82.6
82.6
82.6
82.6

21230702 93

21214802
21234002
21215702
4770654
007WV47
21215702

95
100
100
100
100
100

21217502
21232202
21217502
89080190
21232402
21233902

103
103
103
103
104
104

21232402
007WV49 / 89317190
007 WV 48 / 21233902

WN 04 / 58112302
233WN09 / 89024110

21212102

104
104
104
110
115
120

007 WN 45 / 21238202
21212102
88599110
21216002
21216002
21212902

120
120
122
122
122
125

21213102
21218602

500338224 / 007WN74

 SU351396 / 007WT57
FB3, Cursor

SJ351549 / 007WT24 / 
88600110

125
125
125
130
135

137

21215902
21215902
89591111

89463110 / 007WN27

137
137
137
145

36.01.0001

Trusttec No. AE / Original Part Nos. Bore / ID mm

007WV44 / 21231302
21231602
21230602

CH2334100
21206102
21207802

82.6
83
83
83
84
84

561212 / 21210702
21210702
21231102
21219802
21219302

85
85.9
90
90
90

36.01.0002

21230502
21235902
21233502

CH2403110
CH2403100

3231720

93
93
93
93
93
93

7301804 / 21230702
21235902
21233502
99435938
89502190
21214802

93
93
93

94.4
94.4
95

36.01.0003

36.01.0004

36.01.0005

36.01.0006

IVECO CATALOGUE

CYL. LINERS / SLEEVES
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

504057276

98452330

504113130

61319082

Original Notes

98460411  

500600007  

97210187 /500352497

4724375/129/130 

4898808 F4AE0481 

38 mm taper

32 mm

32 mm

40 mm

40mm taper

Daily

Daily   

Boxer

Euro Cargo

31 mm taper

36/50 mm taper

36 mm taper

48 mm taper

Daily

Turbostar

Daily Bus

Euro Star 
(1993-2002)

Description

4815044

4670681

4821454

504099221 

504099913/98461753

55 mm

48 mm

42 mm straight

38 mm taper 

38 mm taper

Euro Bus 

Euro Cargo

36.01.0007

Trusttec No.

36.01.0008

36.01.0009

36.01.0010

36.01.0011

36.01.0012

36.01.0013

36.01.0014

36.01.0015

36.01.0016

36.01.0017

36.01.0018

36.01.0019

36.01.0020

IVECO CATALOGUE

CONNECTING RODS
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98497025
4849522
4837598
4837679
98478407
98474603  

ENGINE VALVE 
Inlet

L:170mm Valve Head dia:57 .5 ,

Valve stem dia 11mm

Bi-Metal

ENGINE VALVE 
Exhaust

L:170mm Valve Head dia:48 , 
Valve stem dia 11mm

Bi-Metal

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

98407026
4673861
98474604  

36.01.0021

36.01.0022

Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

99438938
98426708
98448294

3421 601 038

FLYWHEEL ASSY-

430 MM 

EURO TRAKKER 

42522572
4825042
4732319
2240699

FLYWHEEL ASSY-

380 MM

 99474581  
3421 601 067

FLYWHEEL ASSY- STRALIS

36.02.0002

36.02.0001

36.02.0003

IVECO CATALOGUE

ENGINE VALVES / FLYWHEEL ASSY.

430 MM 
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

504100953
504100954
504100953 

FLYWHEEL ASSY-  EURO TECTOR 

 504100950 FLYWHEEL ASSY-

410 MM 

360 MM

FLY WHEEL RINGS4279804

8819718

61578844

4602143

4704106

4602203

4672334

4862411

36.02.0004

36.02.0005

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

T 110

T 130

T 110 

T 130

T 127

T 137

T 130

36.02.0006

36.02.0007

36.02.0008

36.02.0009

36.02.0010

36.02.0011

36.02.0012

36.02.0013

IVECO CATALOGUE

FLYWHEEL ASSY.
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

IVECO 
00760428  
01287485  
01287489  
03550549  
0812 2184 

764954  
9018634  
9928977  
9959826 

36.03.0001

BOSCH 
0 440 001 007 
0 440 001 002

36.03.0002 IVECO 
9922392

BOSCH
 9 440 030 030

36.03.0003

BOSCH
 0 440 003 23 8
0 440 003 24 5
0 440 003 239

36.03.0004

36.03.0006 BOSCH
0 440 003 176 
0 440 003 182 
0 440 003 184 
0 440 003 223 
0 440 003 228 
00 440 003 186 

BOSCH
00 440 003 183 
00 440 003 213 
00 440 003 232 
00 440 003 199 

00 440 003 

IVECO 
09981541  
09006635

36.03.0005 BOSCH
 0 440 011 007 

FP/AH3/7

M14X1.5mm

IVECO 
2408351

BOSCH
0 440 004 018 
9 440 030 003  
0 440 004 019  
0 440 004 020 
0 440 004 028  
0 440 004 032  
0 440 004 033 
0 440 004 043

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

IVECO 
93190254
8198298

IVECO 

IVECO CATALOGUE

FEED PUMPS
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

BOSCH
0 440 017 011 
0 440 017 996  

BOSCH
0 440 008 003 
0 440 008 014 
0 440 008 999 
0 440 008 035 
0 440 008 046 
0 440 008 017 
0 440 008 013 
0 440 008 040

IVECO
93159106  
769696 

BOSCH 
0 440 004 040 
0 440 004 071
0 440 004 998
0 440 004 030
0 440 004 031
0 440 004 059
0 440 004 054
0 440 004 066

BOSCH
0 440 003 240 
0 440 003 247 
0 440 003 998 
0 440 003 996

IVECO 
93190295

BOSCH
 0 440 008 073

IVECO 
93155544 

M14X1.5 / Pin Dia 28x13.5

BOSCH
 0 440 008 07 6

IVECO 
93160462  
76026140 

M14X1.5 / Pin Dia 24x11.5

IVECO 
93163579  
79046324 

IVECO 
93190098 
0 128 7487
0 336 3174 
0 900 0808 
8122185  
7736300  
9000808  

0076 3150 

0711 0925 

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.03.0007

36.03.0008

36.03.0009

36.03.0010

36.03.0011

36.03.0012

IVECO CATALOGUE

FEED PUMPS
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

BOSCH
0 440 008 077 
0 440 008 090 
0 440 008 114 
0 440 008 116 
0 440 008 995 
0 440 008 995 

IVECO 
93193277

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.03.0013

CAV 
5864000  
5864001

M14X1.5

FUEL FILTER ASSY.  IVECO TURBOSTAR36.03.0014

BOSCH
2 447 222 020 
 2 447 010 009 
 2 447 222 016 
 2 447 222 001
 2 447 222 023 

HAND PRIMER

M16X1.5

36.03.0015 IVECO 
1266727

7902 1844
4248 5586 
7903 2352
7902 0913
0992 2409 
4248 8305
0074 8959
0074 6189 

IVECO TURBOSTAR
4797320 

36.03.0016 PRE FILTER ASSY-
9932337
IVECO 

14 mm

BANJO PIPE36.03.0017

FUEL INJECTION PIPES36.03.0018

98484622
IVECO 

IVECO CATALOGUE

FEED PUMPS
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

 BOSCH 
1 417 413 047 

 BOSCH 
1 417 413 000
1 417 413 042

M14X1.5 BAR 1.3-1.8

M12X1.5X23

D14X1.5

BOSCH 
2 417 413 069
2 417 413 069

BAR 2-2.5

M16X1.5 A/F 22 , INNER THREAD M14X1.5

FIAT/IVECO 
7114866 / 768324  
9959314 / 758065  

79046037 
 0075 8065 
0076 8324 
0995 9314 
0711 4866 
7904 6037

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.03.0019
79072618

IVECO 

36.03.0020

10181711
IVECO 36.03.0021

36.03.0022

36.03.0023
93160258
93156927

IVECO 

IVECO 

IVECO CATALOGUE

OVER FLOW VALVES
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

KING PIN SET

41.3X50.8X281

KING PIN SET

28X35X178

43X53X227.3 

28X35X178

26X154 

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

7172937
IVECO KING PIN SET

1904696
IVECO KING PIN SET36.04.0002

36.04.0003
8556136
IVECO KING PIN SET

36.04.0004
1907840
IVECO 

36.04.0005
1904696
IVECO 

36.04.0001

IVECO CATALOGUE

KING PIN SETS
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

02234343
1195572
2231313
2234343
4638101
4766300

98473711
98473884

V-BELT
10X1290

AVP 10X1290 
AVX 10X129 0

AVX 10X1290LA

02234343
1176304
1195572
2231313
2234343
4638101
4766300

5140012
5140014

4788551
4788552
98473699

485 5023
504015725
9842 9196
9843 5429

L:1290mm,W:10mm

L:1375mm,W:10mm

L:1380mm,W:10mm

L:1450mm,W:10mm

L:1550mm,W:10mm

L:1300mm,W:13mm

V-BELT
10X1375

AVP 10X1375 
AVX 10X1375 

P/PA : 12.1979 - 12.1993,120
MK: 01.1983 - 12.1991 110, 80, 90

V-BELT
10X1380

AVP 10X1380  
AVX 10X1380

AVX10X1380LA 

P/PA : 12.1979 - 12.1993,120
MK: 01.1983 - 12.1991 110, 80, 90

V-BELT
10X1450

AVP 10X1450 
AVX 10X1450 

V-BELT
10X1550

AVP 10X155 0
AVX 10X155 0

AVX 10X1550LA 

V-BELT
12,5X1300 
13X1300

AVP 12,5X1300 
AVP 13X130 0
AVX 13X130 0

AVX 13X1300LA

Euro Cargo: 01.1991 -100, 120, 
130, 135, 150, 170, 320, 60, 65, 

75, 80, 95

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.05.0001

36.05.0002

36.05.0003

36.05.0004

36.05.0005

36.05.0006

IVECO CATALOGUE

V-BELTS
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

98424128
98459452
98425938
9966451

V-BELT
12,5X1450 
13X1450

AVP 12,5X1450 
AVP 13X145 0
AVX 13X145 0

AVX 13X1450LA

4745692
98434371
98473728

472 2565
484 3795

500379181
9842 0090

4807210

9846 6082

L:1450mm,W:13mm

L:1475mm,W:13mm

L:1525mm,W:13mm

L:1675mm,W:13mm

L:1875mm,W:13mm

L:1975mm,W:13mm

V-BELT
13X1475

AVP 12,5X147 5
AVP 13X147 5

AVX 12,5X1475 
AVX 13X147 5

AVX 13X1475LA

P/PA : 12.1979 - 12.1993,190,330 
M: 06.1982 - 12.1992,165

V-BELT
12,5X1525 
13X1525

AVP 12,5X1525 
AVP 13X1525 
AVX 13X152 5

AVX 13X1525LA 

EURO STAR : 01.1993 - 02.2002 
190, 240, 260, 440

V-BELT
13X1675

AVP 13X167 5
AVX 13X167 5

AVX 13X1675LA

V-BELT
13X1875

AVP 13X1875 
AVX 13X1875 

AVX 13X1875LA

V-BELT
13X1975

AVP 13X197 5
AVX 13X197 5

AVX 13X1975LA

4645910
4813541
4818791
79028862
98465830
99439810
99439812

P/PA : 12.1979 - 12.1993, 190

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.05.0007

36.05.0008

36.05.0009

36.05.0010

36.05.0011

36.05.0012

IVECO CATALOGUE

V-BELTS
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

01161989
1161989

9843 6428
9846 5812

V-BELT
13X2000

AVP 13X200 0
AVX 13X200 0

AVX 13X2000LA

L:2000mm,W:13mm

L:890mm,W:13mm

L:950mm,W:13mm

V-BELT
13X890

AVP 13X890 
AVX 13X890 

AVX 13X890LA 

Daily I: 01.1978 - 04.1999 35, 40, 
45, 49, 59

V-BELT
13X947
13X950

AVP 13X947
AVP 13X950
AVX 13X947
AVX 13X950

AVX 13X950LA

P/PA : 12.1979 - 12.1993 190, 
260, 190

Euro Cargo: 01.1991 -100, 120, 
130, 135, 150, 170, 180, 60, 65, 

75, 80, 95

4791350

M 14x1,5 mm/M 16x1,5 mm X 80mm

1903652
93800662
93801059

TIE ROD END, LH/RH Daily II: 05.1999 -29, 35, 50 
Daily I: 01.1978 - 04.1999,30, 35, 

40, 45, 49, 59

M 16x1,5 mm /M 24x1,5 mm X 104mm

42491937 TIE ROD END, LH/RH MK: 01.1983 - 12.1991 75, 80

M 16x1,5 / M 24x1,5 mm X 104mm

42480023
819 3649

TIE ROD END, RH MK: 01.1983 - 12.1991 75, 80

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.05.0013

36.05.0014

36.05.0015

36.06.0001

36.06.0002

36.06.0003

IVECO CATALOGUE

V-BELTS
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

M 24x1,5mm / M 38x1,5mm X 120mm

TIE ROD END, RHT 
RIGHT

Turbostar: 07.1984 - 12.1993, 190
M: 06.1982 - 12.1992 165, 175

M 18x1,5mm / M 28x1,5mm X 106mm

TIE ROD END, RHT 
RIGHT

P/PA: 12.1979 - 12.1993 160, 
190, 120

Zeta: 01.1979 - 12.1992 50, 60, 
65, 70, 79

MK: 01.1983 - 12.1991 80, 90

M 20x1,5 mm / M 30x1,5 mm X 114mm

TIE ROD END, RHT 
RIGHT

P/PA: 12.1979 - 12.1993, 150
Zeta: 01.1979 - 12.1992, 50, 60, 

65, 70, 79
MK: 01.1983 - 12.1991, 110, 130
EuroCargo: 01.1991 -100, 60, 65, 

75, 80

M 24x1,5mm  / M 30x1,5mm X 120mm

036 030 0002
296 9808
4248 1638
4248 3386
4248 9573
4248 9594
4249 1638
480 2443
4833829

TIE ROD END, RHT 
RIGHT

EuroCargo: 01.1991 -120, 130, 
150, 260

4688941
8582332

TIE ROD END, RHT 
RIGHT

Zeta: 01.1979 - 12.1992
109, 50, 60, 65, 70, 79, 95
M: 06.1982 - 12.1992 115, 

135, 145, 159

M 28x1,5mm  / M 28x1,5mm X 115mm

4579231 TIE ROD END, RHT 

M18X1.5X95 mm

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.06.0004

36.06.0005

36.06.0006

36.06.0007

36.06.0008

36.06.0009

036 030 0039
02980323
08122754
298 0323
4249 3781
4833827
812 2754
2966688

02966321
08193645
08558533
08582322
42484886
4833825

4688948

IVECO CATALOGUE

TIE ROD ENDS
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

42484887
4833826
8123394
8193646
85 8536

TIE ROD END, LHT

M 18x1,5mm / M 28x1,5mmX106mm 

2980875 TIE ROD END, RHT

M30X1.5X126mm

93194576 TIE ROD END, RHT

M30X1.5X126mm

7981909
42487482

TIE ROD END, RHT 

M14X1.5X85 mm

4833823
04802444

TIE ROD END, LHT

M30X1.5X126mm

4688949
4664292

TIE ROD END, LHT

M38X1.5X126mm

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.06.0011

36.06.0012

36.06.0013

36.06.0014

36.06.0015

36.06.0010

IVECO CATALOGUE

TIE ROD ENDS
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

2984061
42489395
42491957
4688948
4802444
4833830

8558524
8558527
42487165
93194626

TIE ROD END, RHT 
LEFT

42493782
4833821
4833828
8122755

TIE ROD END, RHT 
LEFT

MK: 01.1983 - 12.1991 110, 130
EuroCargo: 01.1991 -100, 60, 65, 

75, 80

TIE ROD END, RHT 
LEFT 

EuroCargo: 01.1991 -120, 130, 
150, 260

M 18x1,5mm / M 24x1,5mm X 105 mm

Zeta: 01.1979 - 12.1992 50, 
60, 65, 70, 79

M 20x1,5mm / M 30x1,5mm X 114mm 

M 24x1,5mm / M 30x1,5mm X 120mm 

2980875 TIE ROD END, RHT

4688941/942
8582332
7167757
8565366

TIE ROD END, RHT

M28X1.5X115mm

M30x1.5x130mm

8558220 TIE ROD END, RHT

M15X1.5mm

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.06.0016

36.06.0017

36.06.0018

36.06.0019

36.06.0020

36.06.0021

IVECO CATALOGUE

TIE ROD ENDS
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

8578492 TIE ROD END, RHT

713409 
42534911

TIE ROD END, RHT

M16X1.5X80  

42530316
42538047

7364 001 574
414341-5 

TIE ROD END, RHT

M30X1.5 X86 

M16X1.5X90 

42538047
3099128
42538048
1271126

3090291 

TIE ROD END,RHT  

M35X1.5X83

42532294
42105474

TIE ROD END, RHT

M26X1.5X85

283784
345118
395010
1358793
1435756
1767325
1738381
1914427
4628286

TIE ROD END, RHT

M30X1.5

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.06.0022

36.06.0023

36.06.0024

36.06.0025

36.06.0026

36.06.0027

IVECO CATALOGUE

TIE ROD ENDS
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

41002118
41203863
42041327
42079853

TIE ROD END, RH-LHT

M10X1.5X55

4579232 TIE ROD END, LHT

M18X1.5X95

113252
101348

TIE ROD END, LHT

M38X1.5X137.5

8585748
500310933

TIE ROD END

M10X1.5X55

8564607 TIE ROD END 
(ROD COUPLING) 

504212584
504212586

BALL JOIN  T

Cone:24mm,Dia 48mm , Dia 53mm

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.06.0028

36.06.0029

36.06.0030

36.06.0031

36.06.0032

36.06.0033

IVECO CATALOGUE

TIE ROD ENDS
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

93161371 BALL JOINT KIT  
WITH PIN / WITHOUT PIN

Q 65X168 / Q19X130

2011771 DRAG LINK ASSY 
RHT 

M30X1.5, L:822 

002980884 TORQUE ROD REPAIR KIT

19X30X72X166mm

98469650
98449025

DRAG LINK ASSY

L:826

4747960
4747961

DRAG LINK ASSY

L:930

98467459
98402544

DRAG LINK ASSY

L:770

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.06.0034

36.06.0035

36.06.0036

36.06.0037

36.06.0038

36.06.0039

Pipe Dia: 40mm

IVECO CATALOGUE

SUSPENSION PARTS 
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

9009500 
8557536

DRAG LINK, RHT 

M18X1, L:663

98402544
98467459

DRAG LINK ASSY

M30X1.5X822mm

42086458
42001326

DRAG LINK ASSY

L:833

4834041
4793166

DRAG LINK ASSY

L:950

8132397
8131582
41042919

DRAG LINK ASSY

L:890

04773359
04834037

DRAG LINK ASSY

L:930

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.06.0040

36.06.0041

36.06.0042

36.06.0043

36.06.0044

36.06.0045

IVECO CATALOGUE

SUSPENSION PARTS 
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

07166166
42037386

TIE ROD ASSY

L:1314

5949892619 TIE ROD AXLE JOINT  

1600 mm

7165205 BRAKE SHOE SPRING

9983411 BRAKE SHOE SPRING

8121308 BRAKE SHOE SPRING

4014388 BRAKE SHOE SPRING

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.06.0046

36.06.0047

36.07.0001

36.07.0002

36.07.0003

36.07.0004

IVECO CATALOGUE

SUSPENSION PARTS 
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

4712013 BRAKE SHOE SPRING

Total L:280,COIL W: 23mm

2258D1122 
93161260
93162113

Total L:245mm / 
Coil to Coil L:220 , Coil Dia :24mm

7165206 BRAKE SHOE SPRING

2258Y1507 BRAKE SHOE RETURN 
SPRING

L:235,Dia 30.50mm

8121307 BRAKE SHOE SPRING

8122296 BRAKE SHOE SPRING

16540100 BRAKE SHOE SPRING

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.07.0005

36.07.0006

36.07.0007

36.07.0008

36.07.0009

36.07.0010

36.07.0011

BRAKE SHOE RETURN 
SPRING

IVECO CATALOGUE

BRAKE SHOE SPRINGS
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

8122295 BRAKE SHOE SPRING

7981279 BRAKE SHOE SPRING

2258F1306  
93161627  
93162113

BRAKE ADJUSTING 
RETURN SPRING KIT

42480056

L1:220 L2:245 Od 1:21.5 Od 2: 28mm

9983413 BRAKE SHOE SPRING

7981278 BRAKE SHOE SPRING

7165500 BRAKE SHOE SPRING

L:102, COIL L:30, COIL W:22

7165501 BRAKE SHOE SPRING

L:145, COIL L:40, COIL W:27

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.07.0012

36.07.0013

36.07.0014

36.07.0015

36.07.0016

36.07.0017

36.07.0018

IVECO CATALOGUE

BRAKE SHOE SPRINGS
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

4697141 BRAKE SHOE SPRING

L:185, COIL L:54, COIL W:26

9925639 BRAKE SHOE SPRING

L:195, COIL L:125, COIL W:15

1901382
8556694

BRAKE SHOE SPRING

L:145, COIL L:40, COIL W:27

8123423 BRAKE SHOE SPRING

L:128, COIL L:41, COIL W:24

8121307 BRAKE SHOE RETURN 
SPRING

L:218, COIL L:185, COIL W:24

Original DescriptionTrusttec No.

36.07.0019

36.07.0020

36.07.0021

36.07.0022

36.07.0023

Notes

IVECO CATALOGUE

BRAKE SHOE SPRINGS

8138566 SPRING SADDLE

H:277,id:180,W:400mm,Wt:42.150kg

36.07.0024
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

17869
19694

17924/925
19119
19824
19838
19098

19091
19555
19554
19556
19714
19716
19553

170X321X16.2
200X222X21.4
180X222X21.4

180X203X14.9/19.8

189.1X177.8X18.6/11.9

100X251X12.6
100X297X12.6

358.4X152.4X9.5
320X152.4X12.7
298.7X101.6X9.5
279.1X317.1X7.5

282.7X340.7X16.3/11.5

180X192X19.2
200X192X13.75/20.40
180X209X22.1/13.7
180X208X22.4/15.6
200X209X22.1/13.7
200X208X22.4/15.6

19503
19263
19262
19342

WVA 19533
19384/19385

17076
17095
17546
19351
17555

17556/558
17662/663

220X205X18.8
220X205X18.8
202X204X21.8

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.08.0001

36.08.0002

36.08.0003

36.08.0004

IVECO CATALOGUE

BRAKE LININGS
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1906070
1906345
1906467
1906401
299233

42470846
1906183

1906298
1906416
1906144

19092988
1906170

19060433
1906197

1906144
1906297
1906402

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.08.0005

IVECO CATALOGUE

BRAKE PADS

Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

50032016 ENGINE MOUNT 

41003133EZ FRONT ENGINE MOU NT

41003136EZ REAR ENGINE MOU NT

EUROTRACKER

EUROTRACKER

3001471 SUPPORT RUBBER TU RBO

4601722 STB BUSHING 

4791448 
4606379 

STB BUSHING 

Od:46.1mm, Id:20, Thickness: 55mm 

8164927 ENGINE MOUNT 

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.09.0001

36.09.0002

36.09.0003

36.09.0004

36.09.0005

36.09.0006

36.09.0007

IVECO CATALOGUE

MOUNTING
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

42535254 PROPP. SHAFT CEN TER
JOINT MOUNT

40 mm, CTC 168 mm

98469634 STB BUSHING EUROTRACKER

1907808 SPRING SLEEVE, CABIN

4675963 MOUNT , RADIATOR

4467652 MOUNT, GEAR BOX

8162306  
41218902 
500336108

STB BUSHING 

Od:63 , Id:28 , H: 50mm

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.09.0008

36.09.0009

36.09.0010

36.09.0011

36.09.0012

36.09.0013

IVECO CATALOGUE

MOUNTING
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

42533556
42559051

1340450 DAF
5001842757 RENAULT

 STRAP,MUDGUARD

42536145 DUST COVER

 

93192009
81394106016 MAN
81394106018 MAN
81394106025 MAN

PROPP. SHAFT CENTER
JOINT MOUNT 

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.09.0014

36.09.0015

36.09.0016

IVECO CATALOGUE

MOUNTING

id:100 mm

H:48,id:250,od:450mm
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

22x1.5x85.5 CUT HEAD

2477764 22x1.5x110.5 ROUND 
W/CUT HEAD

42119082 18x1.5x65 CUT HEAD

7168849 20x1.5x80.5 ROUND HEAD

3427565 22x1.5x92 ROUND HEAD

4459448 22x1.5x129 ROUND 
HEAD W/HALF CUT

2475870 22x1.5x80 CUT HEAD

7168465 22x1.5x100 CUT HEAD

42117448 22x1.5x78 CUT HEAD

22x1.5x110 CUT HEAD

093800663 18x1.5/18x1.5x57 (STUD)

093816209 18x1.5/1.8x1.5x72 (STUD)

HUB BOLT W/NUT

HUB BOLT W/NUT

HUB BOLT W/NUT

HUB BOLT W/NUT

HUB BOLT W/NUT

HUB BOLT W/NUT

HUB BOLT W/NUT

HUB BOLT W/NUT

HUB BOLT W/NUT

HUB BOLT W/NUT

STUD W/NUT

STUD W/NUT

36.10.0001

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

7168580
42101338
2476077

36.10.0002

36.10.0003

36.10.0004

36.10.0005

36.10.0006

36.10.0007

36.10.0008

36.10.0009

36.10.0010

36.10.0011

36.10.0012

IVECO CATALOGUE

HUB BOLT W/NUT
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U BOLT WITH NUT

U BOLT WITH NUT

M24X1.5x380mm, :103 

Eurotech , Eurotrakker

M16X1.5x290mm, :70 

IVECO-DAILY-V(2011-)

500398040 
41015499   

BRACKET

42052391  REAR SPRING P AD
BRACKET

Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

36.10.0013

36.10.0014

36.10.0015

36.10.0016

2418366 

2421820

2475977

3345907

38505699

4000010 

40003710

CRANK SHAFT

CRANK SHAFT

WHEEL HUB

DIFFERENTIAL

DIFFERENTIAL

ALTERNATOR

DIFFERENTIAL

36.11.0001

36.11.0002

36.11.0003

36.11.0004

36.11.0005

36.11.0006

36.11.0007

105X130X15

105X130X15

117.48X152.37X21.34

45X65X10

80X100X10

42X65X12

50X81X13

42052121 U BOLT WITH NUT M24X2/102.5X405mm36.10.0017

41298911
42074994

U BOLT WITH NUT M24X2/102X340mm36.10.0018

42050261 U BOLT WITH NUT
M24X2/103X535mm

36.10.0019

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

IVECO CATALOGUE

SPRING U BOLTS
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

40003713 

42484578

2982310

93191207

40101540

40000890 

40000490

DIFFERENTIAL

TRANSMISSION

STEERING

TRANSMISSION

BOGIE SUSPENSION

CRANK SHAFT

TRANSMISSION

36.11.0008

36.11.0009

36.11.0010

36.11.0011

36.11.0012

36.11.0013

36.11.0014

50X81X13

55X80X10

25X40X15

20X40X7

55X72X13

40000410 

40002160

40001300

40002600

40000690

40000950 

40000560

OIL PUMP

TRANSMISSION

CRANK SHAFT

WHEEL HUB

WHEEL HUB

REAR WHEEL

COMPRESSOR

36.11.0015

36.11.0016

36.11.0017

36.11.0018

36.11.0019

36.11.0020

36.11.0021

70X100X12.682

80X110X13

88X126X12

96X135.7X12

180X200X15

150X168X13

50X62X5

40102273

93804576

40002630

40001883 

40001900

FRONT HUB

WHEEL HUB

WHEEL HUB

WHEEL HUB

WHEEL HUB

36.11.0022

36.11.0023

36.11.0024

36.11.0025

36.11.0026

70X90X13

80X55X10

70X90X12

100X75X13

90X100X13

40001030

40001050 

WHEEL HUB

WHEEL HUB

36.11.0027

36.11.0028

130X110X13

162X135X13

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

IVECO CATALOGUE

OIL SEAL



32

40001790

40100653

40100103

40102143

40100443 

40101733

WHEEL HUB

WHEEL HUB 

WHEEL HUB

FRONT/REAR HUB

WHEEL HUB 

36.11.0030

36.11.0031

36.11.0032

36.11.0033

36.11.0034

36.11.0035

152X134X13

160X140X14

180X200X12

180X200X17

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

40100673 

40102321

40102941

40101690

4000720

1905085

2475900 

WHEEL HUB

REAR HUB

WHEEL HUB

REAR AXLE

CRANK SHAFT

TRANSMISSION

FRONT WHEEL

36.11.0036

36.11.0037

36.11.0038

36.11.0039

36.11.0040

36.11.0041

36.11.0042

180X200X12

159.3X114.10X14

179X200X15.7

60X90X13

95X120X13

95.3X114.8X11.88

110X130X12

2475845

40100600

40001940

2442744 

40000690

FRONT WHEEL

CRANK SHAFT

REAR WHEEL

WHEEL

REAR WHEEL

36.11.0043

36.11.0044

36.11.0045

36.11.0046

36.11.0047

120X140X13

140X165X13

140X170X15

150X170X15

180X200X15

40100113 WHEEL HUB36.11.0029 130X100X14

152X134X14

95X130X16

Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

WHEEL HUB 

IVECO CATALOGUE

OIL SEAL
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

SHOCK ABSORBER 
REAR / FRONT

4859825

435x720x70mm

SHOCK ABSORBER 
REAR / FRONT

02485637
02513875

SHOCK ABSORBER 
FRONT

41033038

435x720x70mm

SHOCK ABSORBER 
FRONT

93163957  
99458562 

384X611X55mm

SHOCK ABSORBER 
FRONT

504052221

402 X662 X 38mm

SHOCK ABSORBER 
FRONT

41006921

425 x641x 40 mm

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.12.0001

36.12.0002

36.12.0003

36.12.0004

36.12.0005

36.12.0006

IVECO CATALOGUE

SHOCK ABSORBER
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

98415098 
504148140  
4844580  
98426865

399X655mm

98408702
98411158
99451728

395x651x38 mm

41225418  
41033039
41214461  
41214700  
41218432
41225763
41296211
98498740405X652X70 mm

41033039
41225418
41296211
41214700
41214461
41225418
41226216

425x641x70 mm

98408701  
98411159  
99451732

409x669x55mm

98426866  
4858811  
99451738

424 X695 X 38mm

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

SHOCK ABSORBER 
FRONT

36.12.0007

36.12.0008

36.12.0009

36.12.0010

36.12.0011

36.12.0012

SHOCK ABSORBER 
FRONT

SHOCK ABSORBER 
REAR

SHOCK ABSORBER 
REAR

SHOCK ABSORBER 
REAR

SHOCK ABSORBER 
REAR

IVECO CATALOGUE

SHOCK ABSORBER
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

504063454 
504148143
504052220

500379054 
42565752

HS508386

413 X 669X55mm

4697041

469X767X55mm

02471243

500320015
41033239
41296758

SUITABLE TO: MERCEDES,
       VOLVO, SCANIA, RENAULT,

DAF,MAN

516x820x24mm

333X500X46mm

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

SHOCK ABSORBER 
REAR

SHOCK ABSORBER 
REAR

SHOCK ABSORBER 
REAR

SHOCK ABSORBER 
REAR

SHOCK ABSORBER 
REAR

SHOCK ABSORBER 
REAR

36.12.0013

36.12.0014

36.12.0015

36.12.0016

36.12.0017

36.12.0018

IVECO CATALOGUE

SHOCK ABSORBER
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Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

0 9319 2618
42536819

REPAIR KIT FOR V- LINK Od :85 , Id 21 , 
Thickness :24 , CTC 152 mm

0 4253 5204 Od :85 , Id 21 , 
Thickness :30 , CTC 165 mm

REPAIR KIT FOR V- LINK

0 4248 8722

0 9316 1960
274070

REPAIR KIT FOR V- LINK Od :75 , Id 21 , Thickness :24

93192619 
42493431

REPAIR KIT FOR V- LINK Od :95 , Id 21 , CTC 152 mm

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.13.0001

 Od :85 , Id 19 , 
Thickness :30 , CTC 130 mm

REPAIR KIT FOR V- LINK

36.13.0002

36.13.0003

36.13.0004

36.13.0005

IVECO CATALOGUE

REPAIR KIT FOR V- LINK
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Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

WINDOW HANDLE FIAT

INSIDE DOOR HANDLE  

DASH BOARD LOCK 
WITH KEYS 

93017949 CYLINDER LOCK WITH KEYS 
( 1 CYLINDER + 2 KEYS))

FUEL TANK CAP WITH KEYS
 Ø 80 MM

Iveco Eurotech, Star, 
Trakker, Stralis, 

Eurocargo, Tector     

Iveco Truckk

Iveco Turbostar

Iveco Turbostar

FUEL TANK CAP WITH KEYS 
Ø 80 MM

36.14.0001

36.14.0002

36.14.0003

36.14.0004

36.14.0005

Iveco Eurotech, Star, 
Trakker, Stralis, 

Eurocargo, Tector     

36.14.0006

IVECO CATALOGUE

CABIN PARTS
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Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

INSIDE DOOR HANDLE 
(PLASTIC)

98472613 
504060738

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

Iveco Eurotech, Star, 
Trakker, Stralis, 

Eurocargo, Tector      

INNER DOOR HANDLE SET 
(2 IN 1)

98404714

OUTSIDE DOOR HANDLE SET 
WITH KEYS

98404709 RH 
98404710 LH

Iveco Eurotech, Star, 
Eurocargo

DOOR HANDLE 4786977 RH 

4786978 LH

Turbostar

DOOR LATCH ASSY. 
(MANUAL)

Eurotech, Eurocargo98416359  
98416346

36.14.0008

36.14.0009

36.14.0010

36.14.0011

DOOR STRIKER Iveco Eurotech, Star, 
Eurocargo

814378636.14.0012

36.14.0007

IVECO CATALOGUE

CABIN PARTS
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Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

41013610 CABIN HOSE 36.14.0013

99484821
99446076

WATER PIPE

RADIATOR BRACKET 
(BIG)

Eurotech, Eurocargo41001647

RADIATOR BRACKET 
(SMALL)

Eurotech, Eurocargo41001646

99446080 WATER PIPE

36.15.0001

36.15.0002

36.15.0003

36.15.0004

IVECO CATALOGUE

CABIN / RADIATOR PARTS
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IVECO CATALOGUE

DIFFERENTIAL

Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.16.0001 7186662 CROWN & PINION
Ratio:3.15, Dia:225, Wt: 7.620kg

13x41

IVECO DAILY L Duty

36.16.0002 7186664 CROWN & PINION
Ratio:3.31, Dia:225, Wt: 7.708kg

13x43

IVECO DAILY L Duty

36.16.0003 7188728 CROWN & PINION
Ratio:4.86, Dia:225, Wt: 8.27kg

7x34

IVECO DAILY L Duty

36.16.0005 7175158 / 7167699
7167698 / 7167004

CROWN & PINION
Ratio:4.18, Dia:240, Wt: 8.14kg

11x46

IVECO DAILY L Duty

36.16.0004 7174861 CROWN & PINION
Ratio:4.88, Dia:310, Wt: 14.3kg

8x39

EUROCARGO M Duty

36.16.0006 7174007 CROWN & PINION
Ratio:3.62, Dia:240, Wt: 9.71kg

13x47

IVECO DAILY L Duty

36.16.0007 7186694 CROWN & PINION
Ratio:3.62, Dia:225, Wt: 7.88kg

13x47

IVECO DAILY L Duty

36.16.0008 7186697 CROWN & PINION
Ratio:3.92, Dia:225, Wt: 7.88kg

12x47

IVECO DAILY L Duty

36.16.0013 19203 CROWN & PINION
Ratio:4.777, Dia:311

9X43

OTOYOL

36.16.0010 CROWN & PINION
Ratio:3.91, Dia:265, Wt:13.18kg

11x43

DAILY, EUROCARGO M Duty

36.16.0011 CROWN & PINION
Ratio:4.22, Dia:225, Wt: 8kg

9x38

IVECO DAILY L Duty

36.16.0012 7174594 CROWN & PINION
Ratio:4.56, Dia:265, Wt: 13.89kg

9x41

DAILY, EUROCARGO M Duty

36.16.0009 7174877 CROWN & PINION
Ratio:4.56, Dia:310, Wt:13.9kg

9x41

EUROCARGO M Duty

36.16.0014 7164991
7164981

CROWN & PINION
Ratio:4.56, Dia:275, Wt: 11.001kg

9X41

M Duty

7174578
2996011

7188725
7186666
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IVECO CATALOGUE

DIFFERENTIAL

Orignal part number of manufacturers are for comparison only

Die Original Teilenummern der Hersteller dienen nur zum Vergleich

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

36.16.0015 7169248 CROWN & PINION
Ratio:5.13, Wt: 13.85kg

8x41

EUROCARGO

36.16.0016 7175166
7168900

503646004

CROWN & PINION
Ratio:4.89, Dia:240, Wt: 8.28kg

9x44

IVECO DAILY L Duty

36.16.0018 7187553 CROWN & PINION
Ratio:3.73, Dia:310, Wt: 16.522kg

11x41

EUROCARGO   M Duty

36.16.0017 7188182 CROWN & PINION
Ratio:3.73, Dia:225, Wt: 7.98kg

11x41

IVECO DAILY L Duty

36.16.0019 7182533 CROWN & PINION
Ratio:4.44, Dia:200, Wt: 5.28kg

9x40

IVECO DAILY L Duty

36.16.0020 7176622
2996012

CROWN & PINION
Ratio:4.3, Dia:265, Wt: 13.72kg

10x43

DAILY, EUROCARGO M Duty

36.16.0021 7183442 CROWN & PINION
Ratio:3.15, Dia:240, Wt: 9.72kg

13x41

IVECO DAILY L Duty

36.16.0023 CROWN & PINION
Ratio:5.13, Dia:275, Wt:11.91kg

8x41

Z SERIES, FIAT O/M , M Duty

36.16.0024 CROWN & PINION
Wt: 9.54kg

7x35

36.16.0022 7186668 CROWN & PINION
Ratio:4.44, Dia:225, Wt:8kg

9x40

IVECO DAILY L Duty

36.16.0026 7174586 CROWN & PINION
Ratio:5.13, Dia:265, Wt:14.23kg

8x41

DAILY, EUROCARGO M Duty

36.16.0025 7183446 CROWN & PINION
Ratio:3.31, Dia:240, Wt:9.84kg

13x43

IVECO DAILY L Duty

36.16.0027 7164990 CROWN & PINION
Ratio:3.91, Wt: 10.26kg

11x43

7164984

4715454
8554591

36.16.0029 7175154 / 7170222
503646342 / 503641898
503641891 / 503641890

503641889

CROWN & PINION
Ratio:3.92, Dia:240, Wt:7.97kg

12x47

IVECO DAILY L Duty

36.16.0028 7187554 CROWN & PINION
Ratio:4.41, Dia:310, Wt:16.95kg

10x41

EUROCARGO   M Duty
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WHEEL SPANNERS , ASSORTED SIZES 

GREASE NIPPLES , ASSORTED SIZES

ASSORTED BRASS BUSHES

ASSORTED BI-METAL BUSHES & WASHERS

Original NotesDescriptionTrusttec No.

IVECO CATALOGUE



Trusttec No # Original Ref # Page Trusttec No # Original Ref # Page Trusttec No # Original Ref # Page
36.01.0001 21204202 1 36.01.0003 3231720 1 36.01.0006 500338224 1

36.01.0001 21204002 1 36.01.0004 21214802 1 36.01.0006 SU351396 1

36.01.0001 21232302 1 36.01.0004 21234002 1 36.01.0006 SJ351549 1

36.01.0001 21233202 1 36.01.0004 21215702 1 36.01.0006 88600110 1

36.01.0001 21238002 1 36.01.0004 4770654 1 36.01.0006 007WN74 1

36.01.0001 21205402 1 36.01.0004 007WV47 1 36.01.0006 007WT5 7 1

36.01.0001 1200702 1 36.01.0004 21215702 1 36.01.0006 007WT24 1

36.01.0001 21207702 1 36.01.0004 21217502 1 36.01.0007 98460411 2

36.01.0001 KS89160190 1 36.01.0004 21232202 1 36.01.0008 500600007 2

36.01.0001 21234302 1 36.01.0004 21217502 1 36.01.0009 97210187 2

36.01.0001 21204802 1 36.01.0004 89080190 1 36.01.0009 500352497 2

36.01.0002 561212 1 36.01.0004 21232402 1 36.01.0010 4724375 2

36.01.0002 21210702 1 36.01.0004 21233902 1 36.01.0010 4724129 2

36.01.0002 21231102 1 36.01.0005 21232402 1 36.01.0010 4724130 2

36.01.0002 21219802 1 36.01.0005 007WV49 1 36.01.0011 4898808 2

36.01.0002 21219302 1 36.01.0005 007 WV 48 1 36.01.0011 F 4AE0481 2

36.01.0002 21210702 1 36.01.0005 WN 04 1 36.01.0012 504057276 2

36.01.0002 21230702 1 36.01.0005 233WN09 1 36.01.0013 98452330 2

36.01.0002 007WV44 1 36.01.0005 21212102 1 36.01.0014 504113130 2

36.01.0002 21231602 1 36.01.0005 89317190 1 36.01.0015 61319082 2

36.01.0002 21230602 1 36.01.0005 21233902 1 36.01.0016 4815044 2

36.01.0002 CH2334100 1 36.01.0005 58112302 1 36.01.0017 4670681 2

36.01.0002 21206102 1 36.01.0005 89024110 1 36.01.0018 4821454 2

36.01.0002 21207802 1 36.01.0005 007 WN 45 1 36.01.0019 504099221 2

36.01.0002 21231302 1 36.01.0005 21212102 1 36.01.0020 504099913 2

36.01.0003 7301804 1 36.01.0005 88599110 1 36.01.0020 98461753 2

36.01.0003 21235902 1 36.01.0005 21216002 1 36.01.0021 98497025 3

36.01.0003 21233502 1 36.01.0005 21216002 1 36.01.0021 4849522 3

36.01.0003 99435938 1 36.01.0005 21212902 1 36.01.0021 4837598 3

36.01.0003 89502190 1 36.01.0005 21238202 1 36.01.0021 4837679 3

36.01.0003 21230702 1 36.01.0006 21215902 1 36.01.0021 98478407 3

36.01.0003 21214802 1 36.01.0006 21215902 1 36.01.0021 98474603 3

36.01.0003 21230502 1 36.01.0006 89591111 1 36.01.0022 98407026 3

36.01.0003 21235902 1 36.01.0006 89463110 1 36.01.0022 4673861 3

36.01.0003 21233502 1 36.01.0006 007WN27 1 36.01.0022 98474604 3

36.01.0003 CH2403110 1 36.01.0006 21213102 1 36.02.0001 99438938 3

36.01.0003 CH2403100 1 36.01.0006 21218602 1 36.02.0001 98426708 3
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36.02.0001 98448294 3 36.03.0002 9922392 5 36.03.0008 0 440 008 013 6

36.02.0001 3421 601 038 3 36.03.0002 0 440 001 007 5 36.03.0008 0 440 008 040 6

36.02.0002 42522572 3 36.03.0002 0 440 001 002 5 36.03.0009 93190098 6

36.02.0002 4825042 3 36.03.0003 9 440 030 030 5 36.03.0009 0 128 7487 6

36.02.0002 4732319 3 36.03.0004 93190254 5 36.03.0009 0 336 3174 6

36.02.0002 2240699 3 36.03.0004 8198298 5 36.03.0009 0 900 0808 6

36.02.0003 99474581 3 36.03.0004 0 440 003 23 8 5 36.03.0009 8122185 6

36.02.0003 3421 601 067 3 36.03.0004 0 440 003 24 5 5 36.03.0009 7736300 6

36.02.0004 504100953 4 36.03.0004 0 440 003 239 5 36.03.0009 9000808 6

36.02.0004 504100954 4 36.03.0005 2408351 5 36.03.0009 0076 3150 6

36.02.0004 504100953 4 36.03.0005 0 440 011 007 5 36.03.0009 0711 0925 6

36.02.0005 504100950 4 36.03.0005 FP/AH3/7 5 36.03.0009 0 440 004 040 6

36.02.0006 4279804 4 36.03.0006 9981541 5 36.03.0009 0 440 004 071 6

36.02.0007 8819718 4 36.03.0006 9006635 5 36.03.0009 0 440 004 998 6

36.02.0008 61578844 4 36.03.0006 0 440 003 176 5 36.03.0009 0 440 004 030 6

36.02.0009 4602143 4 36.03.0006 0 440 003 182 5 36.03.0009 0 440 004 031 6

36.02.0010 4704106 4 36.03.0006 0 440 003 184 5 36.03.0009 0 440 004 059 6

36.02.0011 4602203 4 36.03.0006 0 440 003 223 5 36.03.0009 0 440 004 054 6

36.02.0012 4672334 4 36.03.0006 0 440 003 228 5 36.03.0009 0 440 004 066 6

36.02.0013 4862411 4 36.03.0006 00 440 003 186 5 36.03.0010 93190295 6

36.03.0001 760428 5 36.03.0006 00 440 003 183 5 36.03.0010 0 440 003 240 6

36.03.0001 1287485 5 36.03.0006 00 440 003 213 5 36.03.0010 0 440 003 247 6

36.03.0001 1287489 5 36.03.0006 00 440 003 232 5 36.03.0010 0 440 003 998 6

36.03.0001 3550549 5 36.03.0006 00 440 003 199 5 36.03.0010 0 440 003 996 6

36.03.0001 0812 2184 5 36.03.0006 00 440 003 5 36.03.0011 93155544 6

36.03.0001 764954 5 36.03.0007 93163579 6 36.03.0011 0 440 008 073 6

36.03.0001 9018634 5 36.03.0007 79046324 6 36.03.0012 93160462 6

36.03.0001 9928977 5 36.03.0007 0 440 017 011 6 36.03.0012 76026140 6

36.03.0001 9959826 5 36.03.0007 0 440 017 996 6 36.03.0012 0 440 008 07 6 6

36.03.0001 0 440 004 018 5 36.03.0008 93159106 6 36.03.0013 93193277 7

36.03.0001 9 440 030 003 5 36.03.0008 769696 6 36.03.0013 0 440 008 077 7

36.03.0001 0 440 004 019 5 36.03.0008 0 440 008 003 6 36.03.0013 0 440 008 090 7

36.03.0001 0 440 004 020 5 36.03.0008 0 440 008 014 6 36.03.0013 0 440 008 114 7

36.03.0001 0 440 004 028 5 36.03.0008 0 440 008 999 6 36.03.0013 0 440 008 116 7

36.03.0001 0 440 004 032 5 36.03.0008 0 440 008 035 6 36.03.0013 0 440 008 995 7

36.03.0001 0 440 004 033 5 36.03.0008 0 440 008 046 6 36.03.0013 0 440 008 995 7

36.03.0001 0 440 004 043 5 36.03.0008 0 440 008 017 6 36.03.0014 5864000 7
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36.03.0014 5864001 7 36.04.0003 8556136 9 36.05.0009 98424128 11

36.03.0015 1266727 7 36.04.0004 1907840 9 36.05.0009 98459452 11

36.03.0015 7902 1844 7 36.04.0005 1904696 9 36.05.0009 98425938 11

36.03.0015 4248 5586 7 36.05.0001 98473711 10 36.05.0009 9966451 11

36.03.0015 7903 2352 7 36.05.0001 98473884 10 36.05.0010 472 2565 11

36.03.0015 7902 0913 7 36.05.0002 2234343 10 36.05.0010 484 3795 11

36.03.0015 0992 2409 7 36.05.0002 1176304 10 36.05.0010 500379181 11

36.03.0015 4248 8305 7 36.05.0002 1195572 10 36.05.0010 9842 0090 11

36.03.0015 0074 8959 7 36.05.0002 2231313 10 36.05.0011 4807210 11

36.03.0015 0074 6189 7 36.05.0002 2234343 10 36.05.0012 9846 6082 11

36.03.0015 2 447 222 020 7 36.05.0002 4638101 10 36.05.0013 4791350 12

36.03.0015 2 447 010 009 7 36.05.0002 4766300 10 36.05.0015 1161989 12

36.03.0015 2 447 222 016 7 36.05.0003 2234343 10 36.05.0015 1161989 12

36.03.0015 2 447 222 001 7 36.05.0003 1195572 10 36.05.0015 9843 6428 12

36.03.0015 2 447 222 023 7 36.05.0003 2231313 10 36.05.0015 9846 5812 12

36.03.0016 9932337 7 36.05.0003 2234343 10 36.06.0001 1903652 12

36.03.0016 4797320 7 36.05.0003 4638101 10 36.06.0001 93800662 12

36.03.0017 98484622 7 36.05.0003 4766300 10 36.06.0001 93801059 12

36.03.0019 79072618 7 36.05.0004 5140012 10 36.06.0002 42491937 12

36.03.0019 1 417 413 047 8 36.05.0004 5140014 10 36.06.0003 42480023 12

36.03.0020 7114866 8 36.05.0005 4788551 10 36.06.0003 819 3649 12

36.03.0020 9959314 8 36.05.0005 4788552 10 36.06.0004 4688948 13

36.03.0020 79046037 8 36.05.0005 98473699 10 36.06.0005 2966321 13

36.03.0020 0075 8065 8 36.05.0006 485 5023 10 36.06.0005 8193645 13

36.03.0020 0076 8324 8 36.05.0006 504015725 10 36.06.0005 8558533 13

36.03.0020 0995 9314 8 36.05.0006 9842 9196 10 36.06.0005 8582322 13

36.03.0020 0711 4866 8 36.05.0006 9843 5429 10 36.06.0005 42484886 13

36.03.0020 7904 6037 8 36.05.0007 4645910 11 36.06.0005 4833825 13

36.03.0020 768324 8 36.05.0007 4813541 11 36.06.0006 036 030 0039 13

36.03.0020 758065 8 36.05.0007 4818791 11 36.06.0006 2980323 13

36.03.0021 10181711 8 36.05.0007 79028862 11 36.06.0006 8122754 13

36.03.0023 93160258 8 36.05.0007 98465830 11 36.06.0006 298 0323 13

36.03.0023 93156927 8 36.05.0007 99439810 11 36.06.0006 4249 3781 13

36.03.0023 2 417 413 069 8 36.05.0007 99439812 11 36.06.0006 4833827 13

36.03.0023 2 417 413 069 8 36.05.0008 4745692 11 36.06.0006 812 2754 13

36.04.0001 7172937 9 36.05.0008 98434371 11 36.06.0006 2966688 13

36.04.0002 1904696 9 36.05.0008 98473728 11 36.06.0007 036 030 0002 13
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36.06.0007 296 9808 13 36.06.0018 4833830 15 36.06.0030 42079853 17

36.06.0007 4248 1638 13 36.06.0019 2980875 15 36.06.0031 8585748 17

36.06.0007 4248 3386 13 36.06.0020 4688941 15 36.06.0031 500310933 17

36.06.0007 4248 9573 13 36.06.0020 8582332 15 36.06.0032 8564607 17

36.06.0007 4248 9594 13 36.06.0020 7167757 15 36.06.0033 504212584 17

36.06.0007 4249 1638 13 36.06.0020 8565366 15 36.06.0033 504212586 17

36.06.0007 480 2443 13 36.06.0020 4688942 15 36.06.0034 93161371 18

36.06.0007 4833829 13 36.06.0021 8558220 15 36.06.0035 2980884 18

36.06.0008 4688941 13 36.06.0022 8578492 16 36.06.0036 2011771 18

36.06.0008 8582332 13 36.06.0023 713409 16 36.06.0037 98469650 18

36.06.0009 4579231 13 36.06.0023 42534911 16 36.06.0037 98449025 18

36.06.0010 7981909 14 36.06.0024 42530316 16 36.06.0038 4747960 18

36.06.0010 42487482 14 36.06.0024 42538047 16 36.06.0038 4747961 18

36.06.0011 93194576 14 36.06.0024 7364 001 574 16 36.06.0039 98467459 18

36.06.0012 2980875 14 36.06.0024 414341-5 16 36.06.0039 98402544 18

36.06.0013 4833823 14 36.06.0025 42532294 16 36.06.0040 42086458 19

36.06.0013 4802444 14 36.06.0025 42105474 16 36.06.0040 42001326 19

36.06.0014 4688949 14 36.06.0026 42538047 16 36.06.0041 4834041 19

36.06.0014 4664292 14 36.06.0026 3099128 16 36.06.0041 4793166 19

36.06.0015 42484887 14 36.06.0026 42538048 16 36.06.0042 8132397 19

36.06.0015 4833826 14 36.06.0026 1271126 16 36.06.0042 8131582 19

36.06.0015 8123394 14 36.06.0026 3090291 16 36.06.0042 41042919 19

36.06.0015 8193646 14 36.06.0027 283784 16 36.06.0043 98402544 19

36.06.0015 85 8536 14 36.06.0027 345118 16 36.06.0043 98467459 19

36.06.0016 8558524 15 36.06.0027 395010 16 36.06.0044 4773359 19

36.06.0016 8558527 15 36.06.0027 1358793 16 36.06.0044 4834037 19

36.06.0016 42487165 15 36.06.0027 1435756 16 36.06.0045 9009500 19

36.06.0016 93194626 15 36.06.0027 1767325 16 36.06.0045 8557536 19

36.06.0017 42493782 15 36.06.0027 1738381 16 36.06.0046 5949892619 20

36.06.0017 4833821 15 36.06.0027 1914427 16 36.06.0047 7166166 20

36.06.0017 4833828 15 36.06.0027 4628286 16 36.06.0047 42037386 20

36.06.0017 8122755 15 36.06.0028 4579232 17 36.07.0001 7165205 20

36.06.0018 2984061 15 36.06.0029 113252 17 36.07.0002 9983411 20

36.06.0018 42489395 15 36.06.0029 101348 17 36.07.0003 8121308 20

36.06.0018 42491957 15 36.06.0030 41002118 17 36.07.0004 4014388 20

36.06.0018 4688948 15 36.06.0030 41203863 17 36.07.0005 4712013 21

36.06.0018 4802444 15 36.06.0030 42041327 17 36.07.0006 8122296 21
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36.07.0007 16540100 21 36.08.0002 17662 24 36.09.0011 4675963 27

36.07.0008 8121307 21 36.08.0002 17663 24 36.09.0012 4467652 27

36.07.0009 2258Y1507 21 36.08.0003 17869 24 36.09.0013 42535254 27

36.07.0010 2258D1122 21 36.08.0003 19694 24 36.09.0014 93192009 28

36.07.0010 93161260 21 36.08.0003 17924 24 36.09.0014 81394106016 MAN 28

36.07.0010 93162113 21 36.08.0003 17925 24 36.09.0014 81394106018 MAN 28

36.07.0011 7165206 21 36.08.0003 19119 24 36.09.0014 81394106025 MAN 28

36.07.0012 8122295 22 36.08.0003 19824 24 36.09.0015 42533556 28

36.07.0013 9983413 22 36.08.0003 19838 24 36.09.0015 42559051 28

36.07.0014 7981278 22 36.08.0003 19098 24 36.09.0015 1340450 DAF 28

36.07.0015 7981279 22 36.08.0004 19091 24 36.09.0015 5001842757 RENAULT 28

36.07.0016 2258F1306 22 36.08.0004 19555 24 36.09.0016 4253614 5 28

36.07.0016 93161627 22 36.08.0004 19554 24 36.10.0001 7168580 29

36.07.0016 42480056 22 36.08.0004 19556 24 36.10.0001 42101338 29

36.07.0016 93162113 22 36.08.0004 19714 24 36.10.0001 2476077 29

36.07.0017 7165500 22 36.08.0004 19716 24 36.10.0002 2477764 29

36.07.0018 7165501 22 36.08.0004 19553 24 36.10.0003 42119082 29

36.07.0019 4697141 23 36.08.0005 1906298 25 36.10.0004 7168849 29

36.07.0020 9925639 23 36.08.0005 1906416 25 36.10.0005 3427565 29

36.07.0021 1901382 23 36.08.0005 1906144 25 36.10.0006 4459448 29

36.07.0021 8556694 23 36.08.0005 19092988 25 36.10.0007 2475870 29

36.07.0022 8123423 23 36.08.0005 1906170 25 36.10.0008 7168465 29

36.07.0023 8121307 23 36.08.0005 19060433 25 36.10.0009 42117448 29

36.07.0024 8138566 23 36.08.0005 1906197 25 36.10.0011 93800663 29

36.08.0001 19503 24 36.09.0001 8164927 26 36.10.0012 93816209 29

36.08.0001 19263 24 36.09.0002 50032016 26 36.10.0017 42052121 30

36.08.0001 19262 24 36.09.0003 41003133EZ 26 36.10.0018 41298911 30

36.08.0001 19342 24 36.09.0004 41003136EZ 26 36.10.0018 42074994 30

36.08.0001 WVA 19533 24 36.09.0005 3001471 26 36.10.0019 42050261 30

36.08.0001 19384/19385 24 36.09.0006 4601722 26 36.10.0015 500398040 30

36.08.0002 17076 24 36.09.0007 4791448 26 36.10.0015 41015499 30

36.08.0002 17095 24 36.09.0007 4606379 26 36.10.0016 42052391 30

36.08.0002 17546 24 36.09.0008 8162306 27 36.11.0001 2418366 30

36.08.0002 19351 24 36.09.0008 41218902 27 36.11.0002 2421820 30

36.08.0002 17555 24 36.09.0008 500336108 27 36.11.0003 2475977 30

36.08.0002 17556 24 36.09.0009 98469634 27 36.11.0004 3345907 30

36.08.0002 17558 24 36.09.0010 1907808 27 36.11.0005 38505699 30
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36.11.0006 4000010 30 36.11.0043 2475845 32 36.12.0011 99451732 34

36.11.0007 40003710 30 36.11.0044 40100600 32 36.12.0012 98426866 34

36.11.0008 40003713 31 36.11.0045 40001940 32 36.12.0012 4858811 34

36.11.0009 42484578 31 36.11.0046 2442744 32 36.12.0012 99451738 34

36.11.0010 2982310 31 36.11.0047 40000690 32 36.12.0013 504063454 35

36.11.0011 93191207 31 36.12.0001 4859825 33 36.12.0013 504148143 35

36.11.0012 40101540 31 36.12.0002 2485637 33 36.12.0013 504052220 35

36.11.0013 40000890 31 36.12.0002 2513875 33 36.12.0014 500379054 35

36.11.0014 40000490 31 36.12.0003 41033038 33 36.12.0014 42565752 35

36.11.0015 40000410 31 36.12.0004 93163957 33 36.12.0015 HS508386 35

36.11.0016 40002160 31 36.12.0004 99458562 33 36.12.0016 4697041 35

36.11.0017 40001300 31 36.12.0005 504052221 33 36.12.0017 500320015 35

36.11.0018 40002600 31 36.12.0006 41006921 33 36.12.0017 41033239 35

36.11.0019 40000690 31 36.12.0007 98408702 34 36.12.0017 41296758 35

36.11.0020 40000950 31 36.12.0007 98411158 34 36.12.0018 2471243 35

36.11.0021 40000560 31 36.12.0007 99451728 34 36.13.0001 0 9319 2618 36

36.11.0022 40102273 31 36.12.0008 98415098 34 36.13.0001 42536819 36

36.11.0023 93804576 31 36.12.0008 504148140 34 36.13.0002 0 4253 5204 36

36.11.0024 40002630 31 36.12.0008 4844580 34 36.13.0003 0 4248 8722 36

36.11.0025 40001883 31 36.12.0008 98426865 34 36.13.0004 0 9316 1960 36

36.11.0026 40001900 31 36.12.0009 41225418 34 36.13.0004 274070 36

36.11.0027 40001030 31 36.12.0009 41033039 34 36.13.0005 93192619 36

36.11.0028 40001050 31 36.12.0009 41214461 34 36.13.0005 42493431 36

36.11.0029 40100113 32 36.12.0009 41214700 34 36.14.0004 93017949 37

36.11.0030 40001790 32 36.12.0009 41218432 34 36.14.0007 98472613 38

36.11.0031 40100653 32 36.12.0009 41225763 34 36.14.0007 504060738 38

36.11.0032 40100103 32 36.12.0009 41296211 34 36.14.0008 4786977 RH 38

36.11.0033 40102143 32 36.12.0009 98498740 34 36.14.0008 4786978 LH 38

36.11.0034 40100443 32 36.12.0010 41033039 34 36.14.0009 98404714 38

36.11.0035 40101733 32 36.12.0010 41225418 34 36.14.0010 98404709 RH 38

36.11.0036 40100673 32 36.12.0010 41296211 34 36.14.0010 98404710 LH 38

36.11.0037 40102321 32 36.12.0010 41214700 34 36.14.0011 98416359 38

36.11.0038 40102941 32 36.12.0010 41214461 34 36.14.0011 98416346 38

36.11.0039 40101690 32 36.12.0010 41225418 34 36.14.0012 8143786 38

36.11.0040 4000720 32 36.12.0010 41226216 34 36.14.0013 41013610 39

36.11.0041 1905085 32 36.12.0011 98408701 34 36.15.0001 41001647 39

36.11.0042 2475900 32 36.12.0011 98411159 34 36.15.0002 41001646 39
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36.15.0003 99446080 39 36.16.0024 8554591 41

36.15.0004 99484821 39 36.16.0025 7183446 41

36.15.0004 99446076 39 36.16.0026 7174586 41

36.16.0001 7186662 40 36.16.0027 7164990 41

36.16.0002 7186664 40 36.16.0028 7187554 41

36.16.0003 7188728 40 36.16.0029 7175154 41

36.16.0004 7174861 40 36.16.0029 503646342 41

36.16.0005 7175158 40 36.16.0029 503641891 41

36.16.0005 7167004 40 36.16.0029 503641889 41

36.16.0005 7167699 40 36.16.0029 7170222 41

36.16.0005 7167698 40 36.16.0029 503641898 41

36.16.0005 7167699 40 36.16.0029 503641890 41

36.16.0006 7174007 40

36.16.0007 7186694 40

36.16.0008 7186697 40

36.16.0009 7174877 40

36.16.0010 7174578 40

36.16.0010 2996011 40

36.16.0011 7188725 40

36.16.0011 7186666 40

36.16.0012 7174594 40

36.16.0013 19203 40

36.16.0014 7164991 40

36.16.0014 7164981 40

36.16.0015 7169248 41

36.16.0016 7175166 41

36.16.0016 7168900 41

36.16.0016 503646004 41

36.16.0017 7188182 41

36.16.0018 7187553 41

36.16.0019 7182533 41

36.16.0020 7176622 41

36.16.0020 2996012 41

36.16.0021 7183442 41

36.16.0022 7186668 41

36.16.0023 7164984 41

36.16.0024 4715454 41
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WN 04 36.01.0005 1 SU351396 36.01.0006 1 1914427 36.06.0027 16

17076 36.08.0002 24 SJ351549 36.01.0006 1 1903652 36.06.0001 12

17095 36.08.0002 24 395010 36.06.0027 16 1904696 36.04.0002 9

17546 36.08.0002 24 561212 36.01.0002 1 1904696 36.04.0005 9

17555 36.08.0002 24 713409 36.06.0023 16 1905085 36.11.0041 32

17556 36.08.0002 24 758065 36.03.0020 8 1906144 36.08.0005 25

17558 36.08.0002 24 760428 36.03.0001 5 1906170 36.08.0005 25

17662 36.08.0002 24 764954 36.03.0001 5 1906197 36.08.0005 25

17663 36.08.0002 24 768324 36.03.0020 8 1906298 36.08.0005 25

17869 36.08.0003 24 769696 36.03.0008 6 1906416 36.08.0005 25

17924 36.08.0003 24 85 8536 36.06.0015 14 1907808 36.09.0010 27

17925 36.08.0003 24 FP/AH3/7 36.03.0005 5 1907840 36.04.0004 9

19091 36.08.0004 24 007WT24 36.01.0006 1 2011771 36.06.0036 18

19098 36.08.0003 24 007WN27 36.01.0006 1 2231313 36.05.0002 10

19119 36.08.0003 24 007WV44 36.01.0002 1 2231313 36.05.0003 10

19203 36.16.0013 40 007 WN 45 36.01.0005 1 2234343 36.05.0002 10

19262 36.08.0001 24 007WV47 36.01.0004 1 2234343 36.05.0003 10

19263 36.08.0001 24 007 WV 48 36.01.0005 1 2240699 36.02.0002 3

19342 36.08.0001 24 007WV49 36.01.0005 1 2408351 36.03.0005 5

19351 36.08.0002 24 007WT5 7 36.01.0006 1 2418366 36.11.0001 30

19384/19385 36.08.0001 24 007WN74 36.01.0006 1 2421820 36.11.0002 30

19503 36.08.0001 24 233WN09 36.01.0005 1 2442744 36.11.0046 32

WVA 19533 36.08.0001 24 1161989 36.05.0015 12 2471243 36.12.0018 35

19553 36.08.0004 24 1176304 36.05.0002 10 2475845 36.11.0043 32

19554 36.08.0004 24 1195572 36.05.0002 10 2475870 36.10.0007 29

19555 36.08.0004 24 1195572 36.05.0003 10 2475900 36.11.0042 32

19556 36.08.0004 24 1200702 36.01.0001 1 2475977 36.11.0003 30

19694 36.08.0003 24 1266727 36.03.0015 7 2476077 36.10.0001 29

19714 36.08.0004 24 1271126 36.06.0026 16 2477764 36.10.0002 29

19716 36.08.0004 24 1287485 36.03.0001 5 2485637 36.12.0002 33

19824 36.08.0003 24 1287489 36.03.0001 5 2513875 36.12.0002 33

19838 36.08.0003 24 1340450 DAF 36.09.0015 28 2996011 36.16.0010 40

101348 36.06.0029 17 1358793 36.06.0027 16 2966321 36.06.0005 13

113252 36.06.0029 17 1435756 36.06.0027 16 2966688 36.06.0006 13

274070 36.13.0004 36 1738381 36.06.0027 16 296 9808 36.06.0007 13

283784 36.06.0027 16 1767325 36.06.0027 16 2980323 36.06.0006 13

345118 36.06.0027 16 1901382 36.07.0021 23 2980875 36.06.0012 14
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2980875 36.06.0019 15 4688942 36.06.0020 15 4833826 36.06.0015 14

2980884 36.06.0035 18 4688948 36.06.0004 13 4833827 36.06.0006 13

2982310 36.11.0010 31 4688949 36.06.0014 14 4833828 36.06.0017 15

2984061 36.06.0018 15 4697041 36.12.0016 35 4833829 36.06.0007 13

2996012 36.16.0020 41 4697141 36.07.0019 23 4833830 36.06.0018 15

3001471 36.09.0005 26 4704106 36.02.0010 4 4834037 36.06.0044 19

3090291 36.06.0026 16 4712013 36.07.0005 21 4834041 36.06.0041 19

3099128 36.06.0026 16 4715454 36.16.0024 41 4837598 36.01.0021 3

3231720 36.01.0003 1 472 2565 36.05.0010 11 4837679 36.01.0021 3

3345907 36.11.0004 30 4724129 36.01.0010 2 484 3795 36.05.0010 11

3427565 36.10.0005 29 4724130 36.01.0010 2 4844580 36.12.0008 34

3550549 36.03.0001 5 4724375 36.01.0010 2 4849522 36.01.0021 3

4000010 36.11.0006 30 4732319 36.02.0002 3 485 5023 36.05.0006 10

4000720 36.11.0040 32 4745692 36.05.0008 11 4858811 36.12.0012 34

4014388 36.07.0004 20 4747960 36.06.0038 18 4859825 36.12.0001 33

414341-5 36.06.0024 16 4747961 36.06.0038 18 4862411 36.02.0013 4

4253614 5 36.09.0016 28 4766300 36.05.0002 10 4898808 36.01.0011 2

4279804 36.02.0006 4 4766300 36.05.0003 10 5140012 36.05.0004 10

4459448 36.10.0006 29 4770654 36.01.0004 1 5140014 36.05.0004 10

4467652 36.09.0012 27 4773359 36.06.0044 19 5864000 36.03.0014 7

4579231 36.06.0009 13 4788551 36.05.0005 10 5864001 36.03.0014 7

4579232 36.06.0028 17 4788552 36.05.0005 10 7114866 36.03.0020 8

4601722 36.09.0006 26 4791350 36.05.0013 12 7164981 36.16.0014 40

4602143 36.02.0009 4 4791448 36.09.0007 26 7164984 36.16.0023 41

4602203 36.02.0011 4 4793166 36.06.0041 19 7164990 36.16.0027 41

4606379 36.09.0007 26 4797320 36.03.0016 7 7164991 36.16.0014 40

4628286 36.06.0027 16 480 2443 36.06.0007 13 7165205 36.07.0001 20

4638101 36.05.0003 10 4802444 36.06.0013 14 7165206 36.07.0011 21

4638101 36.05.0002 10 4807210 36.05.0011 11 7165500 36.07.0017 22

4645910 36.05.0007 11 4813541 36.05.0007 11 7165501 36.07.0018 22

4664292 36.06.0014 14 4815044 36.01.0016 2 7166166 36.06.0047 20

4670681 36.01.0017 2 4818791 36.05.0007 11 7167004 36.16.0005 40

4672334 36.02.0012 4 4821454 36.01.0018 2 7167698 36.16.0005 40

4673861 36.01.0022 3 4825042 36.02.0002 3 7167699 36.16.0005 40

4675963 36.09.0011 27 4833821 36.06.0017 15 7167757 36.06.0020 15

4688941 36.06.0008 13 4833823 36.06.0013 14 7168465 36.10.0008 29

4688941 36.06.0020 15 4833825 36.06.0005 13 7168580 36.10.0001 29
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7168849 36.10.0004 29 8122185 36.03.0009 6 9925639 36.07.0020 23

7168900 36.16.0016 41 8122295 36.07.0012 22 9928977 36.03.0001 5

7169248 36.16.0015 41 8122296 36.07.0006 21 9932337 36.03.0016 7

7170222 36.16.0029 41 812 2754 36.06.0006 13 9959314 36.03.0020 8

7172937 36.04.0001 9 8122755 36.06.0017 15 9959826 36.03.0001 5

7174007 36.16.0006 40 8123394 36.06.0015 14 9966451 36.05.0009 11

7174578 36.16.0010 40 8123423 36.07.0022 23 9981541 36.03.0006 5

7174586 36.16.0026 41 8131582 36.06.0042 19 9983411 36.07.0002 20

7174594 36.16.0012 40 8132397 36.06.0042 19 9983413 36.07.0013 22

7174861 36.16.0004 40 8138566 36.07.0024 23 HS508386 36.12.0015 35

7174877 36.16.0009 40 8143786 36.14.0012 38 F 4AE0481 36.01.0011 2

7175154 36.16.0029 41 8162306 36.09.0008 27 00 440 003 36.03.0006 5

7175158 36.16.0005 40 8164927 36.09.0001 26 16540100 36.07.0007 21

7175166 36.16.0016 41 8193645 36.06.0005 13 0 128 7487 36.03.0009 6

7176622 36.16.0020 41 8193646 36.06.0015 14 0 336 3174 36.03.0009 6

7182533 36.16.0019 41 819 3649 36.06.0003 12 0 900 0808 36.03.0009 6

7183442 36.16.0021 41 8198298 36.03.0004 5 0076 3150 36.03.0009 6

7183446 36.16.0025 41 8554591 36.16.0024 41 0711 0925 36.03.0009 6

7186662 36.16.0001 40 8556136 36.04.0003 9 0074 6189 36.03.0015 7

7186664 36.16.0002 40 8556694 36.07.0021 23 0074 8959 36.03.0015 7

7186666 36.16.0011 40 8557536 36.06.0045 19 0075 8065 36.03.0020 8

7186668 36.16.0022 41 8558220 36.06.0021 15 0076 8324 36.03.0020 8

7186694 36.16.0007 40 8558524 36.06.0016 15 0711 4866 36.03.0020 8

7186697 36.16.0008 40 8558527 36.06.0016 15 0812 2184 36.03.0001 5

7187553 36.16.0018 41 8558533 36.06.0005 13 0992 2409 36.03.0015 7

7187554 36.16.0028 41 8564607 36.06.0032 17 0995 9314 36.03.0020 8

7188182 36.16.0017 41 8565366 36.06.0020 15 10181711 36.03.0021 8

7188725 36.16.0011 40 8578492 36.06.0022 16 19060433 36.08.0005 25

7188728 36.16.0003 40 8582322 36.06.0005 13 19092988 36.08.0005 25

7301804 36.01.0003 1 8582332 36.06.0008 13 21204002 36.01.0001 1

7736300 36.03.0009 6 8582332 36.06.0020 15 21204202 36.01.0001 1

7981278 36.07.0014 22 8819718 36.02.0007 4 21204802 36.01.0001 1

7981279 36.07.0015 22 9000808 36.03.0009 7 21205402 36.01.0001 1

7981909 36.06.0010 14 9006635 36.03.0006 6 21206102 36.01.0002 1

8121307 36.07.0008 21 9009500 36.06.0045 19 21207702 36.01.0001 1

8121307 36.07.0023 23 9018634 36.03.0001 5 21207802 36.01.0002 1

8121308 36.07.0003 20 9922392 36.03.0002 5 21210702 36.01.0002 1
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21212102 36.01.0005 1 CH2403110 36.01.0003 1 41003133EZ 36.09.0003 26

21212902 36.01.0005 1 38505699 36.11.0005 30 41003136EZ 36.09.0004 26

21213102 36.01.0006 1 40000410 36.11.0015 31 41006921 36.12.0006 33

21214802 36.01.0003 1 40000490 36.11.0014 31 41013610 36.14.0013 39

21214802 36.01.0004 1 40000560 36.11.0021 31 41015499 36.10.0015 30

21215702 36.01.0004 1 40000690 36.11.0019 31 41033039 36.12.0009 34

21215902 36.01.0006 1 40000690 36.11.0047 32 41033039 36.12.0010 34

21216002 36.01.0005 1 40000890 36.11.0013 31 41033038 36.12.0003 33

21217502 36.01.0004 1 40000950 36.11.0020 31 41033239 36.12.0017 35

21218602 36.01.0006 1 40001030 36.11.0027 31 41042919 36.06.0042 19

21219302 36.01.0002 1 40001050 36.11.0028 31 41203863 36.06.0030 17

21219802 36.01.0002 1 40001300 36.11.0017 31 41214461 36.12.0009 34

21230502 36.01.0003 1 40001790 36.11.0030 32 41214461 36.12.0010 34

21230602 36.01.0002 1 40001883 36.11.0025 31 41214700 36.12.0009 34

21230702 36.01.0002 1 40001900 36.11.0026 31 41214700 36.12.0010 34

21230702 36.01.0003 1 40001940 36.11.0045 32 41218432 36.12.0009 34

21231102 36.01.0002 1 40002160 36.11.0016 31 41218902 36.09.0008 27

21231302 36.01.0002 1 40002600 36.11.0018 31 41225418 36.12.0010 34

21231602 36.01.0002 1 40002630 36.11.0024 31 41225418 36.12.0009 34

21232202 36.01.0004 1 40003710 36.11.0007 30 41225763 36.12.0009 34

21232302 36.01.0001 1 40003713 36.11.0008 31 41226216 36.12.0010 34

21232402 36.01.0004 1 40100103 36.11.0032 32 41296211 36.12.0009 34

21232402 36.01.0005 1 40100113 36.11.0029 32 41296211 36.12.0010 34

21233202 36.01.0001 1 40100443 36.11.0034 32 41296758 36.12.0017 35

21233902 36.01.0004 1 40100600 36.11.0044 32 41298911 36.10.0018 30

21233502 36.01.0003 1 40100653 36.11.0031 32 42001326 36.06.0040 19

21233902 36.01.0005 1 40100673 36.11.0036 32 42037386 36.06.0047 20

21234002 36.01.0004 1 40101540 36.11.0012 31 42041327 36.06.0030 17

21234302 36.01.0001 1 40101690 36.11.0039 32 42050261 36.10.0019 30

21235902 36.01.0003 1 40101733 36.11.0035 32 42052121 36.10.0017 30

21238002 36.01.0001 1 40102143 36.11.0033 32 42052391 36.10.0016 30

21238202 36.01.0005 1 40102273 36.11.0022 31 42074994 36.10.0018 30

2258D1122 36.07.0010 21 40102321 36.11.0037 32 42079853 36.06.0030 17

2258F1306 36.07.0016 22 40102941 36.11.0038 32 42086458 36.06.0040 19

2258Y1507 36.07.0009 21 41001646 36.15.0002 39 42105474 36.06.0025 16

CH2334100 36.01.0002 1 41001647 36.15.0001 39 42117448 36.10.0009 29

CH2403100 36.01.0003 1 41002118 36.06.0030 17 42119082 36.10.0003 29
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42480023 36.06.0003 12 76026140 36.03.0012 6 93194626 36.06.0016 15

42480056 36.07.0016 22 7902 0913 36.03.0015 7 93800662 36.06.0001 12

4248 1638 36.06.0007 13 7902 1844 36.03.0015 7 93800663 36.10.0011 29

4248 3386 36.06.0007 13 79028862 36.05.0007 11 93801059 36.06.0001 12

42484886 36.06.0005 13 7903 2352 36.03.0015 7 93804576 36.11.0023 31

42484887 36.06.0015 14 79046037 36.03.0020 8 93816209 36.10.0012 29

42484578 36.11.0009 31 79046324 36.03.0007 6 97210187 36.01.0009 2

4248 5586 36.03.0015 7 79072618 36.03.0019 7 98402544 36.06.0039 18

42487165 36.06.0016 15 88599110 36.01.0005 1 98402544 36.06.0043 19

42487482 36.06.0010 14 88600110 36.01.0006 1 98404709 RH 36.14.0010 38

4248 8305 36.03.0015 7 89024110 36.01.0005 1 98404710 LH 36.14.0010 38

42489395 36.06.0018 15 89080190 36.01.0004 1 98404714 36.14.0009 38

4248 9573 36.06.0007 13 89317190 36.01.0005 1 98407026 36.01.0022 3

4248 9594 36.06.0007 13 89463110 36.01.0006 1 98408701 36.12.0011 34

42491937 36.06.0002 12 89502190 36.01.0003 1 98408702 36.12.0007 34

42491957 36.06.0018 15 89591111 36.01.0006 1 98411158 36.12.0007 34

42493431 36.13.0005 36 93017949 36.14.0004 37 98411159 36.12.0011 34

4249 3781 36.06.0006 13 93155544 36.03.0011 6 98415098 36.12.0008 34

42493782 36.06.0017 15 93156927 36.03.0023 8 98416346 36.14.0011 38

42522572 36.02.0002 3 93159106 36.03.0008 6 98416359 36.14.0011 38

42530316 36.06.0024 16 93160258 36.03.0023 8 9842 0090 36.05.0010 11

42532294 36.06.0025 16 93160462 36.03.0012 6 98424128 36.05.0009 11

42533556 36.09.0015 28 93161260 36.07.0010 21 98425938 36.05.0009 11

42534911 36.06.0023 16 93161371 36.06.0034 18 98426708 36.02.0001 3

42535254 36.09.0013 27 93161627 36.07.0016 22 98426865 36.12.0008 34

42536819 36.13.0001 36 93162113 36.07.0010 21 98426866 36.12.0012 34

42538047 36.06.0024 16 93162113 36.07.0016 22 9842 9196 36.05.0006 10

42538047 36.06.0026 16 93163579 36.03.0007 6 98434371 36.05.0008 11

42538048 36.06.0026 16 93163957 36.12.0004 33 9843 5429 36.05.0006 10

42559051 36.09.0015 28 93190098 36.03.0009 6 9843 6428 36.05.0015 12

42565752 36.12.0014 35 93190254 36.03.0004 5 98448294 36.02.0001 3

4786977 RH 36.14.0008 38 93190295 36.03.0010 6 98449025 36.06.0037 18

4786978 LH 36.14.0008 38 93191207 36.11.0011 31 98452330 36.01.0013 2

50032016 36.09.0002 26 93192009 36.09.0014 28 98459452 36.05.0009 11

58112302 36.01.0005 1 93192619 36.13.0005 36 98460411 36.01.0007 2

61319082 36.01.0015 2 93193277 36.03.0013 7 98461753 36.01.0020 2

61578844 36.02.0008 4 93194576 36.06.0011 14 9846 5812 36.05.0015 12
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98465830 36.05.0007 11 500379054 36.12.0014 35 0 440 003 223 36.03.0006 5

9846 6082 36.05.0012 11 500379181 36.05.0010 11 0 440 003 228 36.03.0006 5

98467459 36.06.0039 18 500398040 36.10.0015 30 0 440 003 232 36.03.0006 5

98467459 36.06.0043 19 500600007 36.01.0008 2 0 440 003 23 8 36.03.0004 5

98469634 36.09.0009 27 503641898 36.16.0029 41 0 440 003 239 36.03.0004 5

98469650 36.06.0037 18 503641889 36.16.0029 41 0 440 003 240 36.03.0010 6

98472613 36.14.0007 38 503641890 36.16.0029 41 0 440 003 24 5 36.03.0004 5

98473699 36.05.0005 10 503641891 36.16.0029 41 0 440 003 247 36.03.0010 6

98473711 36.05.0001 10 503646004 36.16.0016 41 0 440 003 996 36.03.0010 6

98473728 36.05.0008 11 503646342 36.16.0029 41 0 440 003 998 36.03.0010 6

98473884 36.05.0001 10 504015725 36.05.0006 10 0 440 004 018 36.03.0001 5

98474603 36.01.0021 3 504052220 36.12.0013 35 0 440 004 019 36.03.0001 5

98474604 36.01.0022 3 504052221 36.12.0005 33 0 440 004 020 36.03.0001 5

98478407 36.01.0021 3 504057276 36.01.0012 2 0 440 004 028 36.03.0001 5

98484622 36.03.0017 7 504099221 36.01.0019 2 0 440 004 030 36.03.0009 6

98497025 36.01.0021 3 504099913 36.01.0020 2 0 440 004 031 36.03.0009 6

98498740 36.12.0009 34 504060738 36.14.0007 38 0 440 004 032 36.03.0001 5

99435938 36.01.0003 1 504063454 36.12.0013 35 0 440 004 033 36.03.0001 5

99438938 36.02.0001 3 504100950 36.02.0005 4 0 440 004 040 36.03.0009 6

99439810 36.05.0007 11 504100953 36.02.0004 4 0 440 004 043 36.03.0001 5

99439812 36.05.0007 11 504100954 36.02.0004 4 0 440 004 054 36.03.0009 6

99446076 36.15.0004 39 504113130 36.01.0014 2 0 440 004 059 36.03.0009 6

99446080 36.15.0003 39 504148140 36.12.0008 34 0 440 004 066 36.03.0009 6

99451728 36.12.0007 34 504148143 36.12.0013 35 0 440 004 071 36.03.0009 6

99451732 36.12.0011 34 504212584 36.06.0033 17 0 440 004 998 36.03.0009 6

99451738 36.12.0012 34 504212586 36.06.0033 17 0 440 008 003 36.03.0008 6

99484821 36.15.0004 39 036 030 0002 36.06.0007 13 0 440 008 013 36.03.0008 6

99458562 36.12.0004 33 036 030 0039 36.06.0006 13 0 440 008 014 36.03.0008 6

99474581 36.02.0003 3 0 440 001 002 36.03.0002 5 0 440 008 017 36.03.0008 6

0 4253 5204 36.13.0002 36 0 440 001 007 36.03.0002 5 0 440 008 035 36.03.0008 6

0 4248 8722 36.13.0003 36 0 440 003 176 36.03.0006 5 0 440 008 040 36.03.0008 6

0 9316 1960 36.13.0004 36 0 440 003 182 36.03.0006 5 0 440 008 046 36.03.0008 6

500310933 36.06.0031 17 0 440 003 183 36.03.0006 5 0 440 008 073 36.03.0011 6

500320015 36.12.0017 35 0 440 003 184 36.03.0006 5 0 440 008 07 6 36.03.0012 6

500338224 36.01.0006 1 0 440 003 186 36.03.0006 5 0 440 008 077 36.03.0013 7

500336108 36.09.0008 27 0 440 003 199 36.03.0006 5 0 440 008 090 36.03.0013 7

500352497 36.01.0009 2 0 440 003 213 36.03.0006 5 0 440 008 114 36.03.0013 7
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0 440 008 116 36.03.0013 7

0 440 008 995 36.03.0013 7

0 440 008 999 36.03.0008 6

0 440 011 007 36.03.0005 5

0 440 017 011 36.03.0007 6

0 440 017 996 36.03.0007 6

1 417 413 047 36.03.0019 8

2 447 010 009 36.03.0015 7

2 447 222 001 36.03.0015 7

2 447 222 016 36.03.0015 7

2 447 222 020 36.03.0015 7

2 447 222 023 36.03.0015 7

2 417 413 069 36.03.0023 8

2 417 413 069 36.03.0023 8

3421 601 038 36.02.0001 3

3421 601 067 36.02.0003 3

5001842757 RENAULT 36.09.0015 28

5949892619 36.06.0046 20

7364 001 574 36.06.0024 16

81394106016 MAN 36.09.0014 28

81394106018 MAN 36.09.0014 28

81394106025 MAN 36.09.0014 28

KS89160190 36.01.0001 1

9 440 030 003 36.03.0001 5

9 440 030 030 36.03.0003 5
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